RNITURE CO.

.

I'l

45 New Orleans Rd, Hilton Head Island, SC 29928

843) 702-7756

Phone

nfo@hhifurniture.com

hhifurniture.com

Web

PACKAGE DIMS (in)

WEIGHT

SIZE

5'X7'9"

62XTxT

25

95xTxT

53

7'9" X 9'9"

110x10x 10

78

9'X12'

18" X 18"


mailto:info@hhifurniture.com
https://hhifurniture.com/

